TEMECULA VALLEY

WINEGROWERS

2016 Harvest - Fruit and Bulk Wine Available for Purchase

Actual grape pricing, sales and conditions of sale are the sole responsibility of the individual grower and winery buyer.

Please contact seller or buyer directly.
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Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated Phone Cell Email
tons per
acre
Mike Janko n/a 801.597.3700 mike@trusteeamerica.com
Bel Vino Winery Fruit needed for purchase:
Syrah, Malbec, Viognier, Albarino,
Grenache, Pinot Gris, Sangiovese,
Vermentino & Barbera
Bulk Wine for Sale Gallons
2014 Chardonnay 900
(barrel aged)
2014 Cabernet Franc 1500
2014 Merlot 1000
2007 Zinfandel Port 800
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated Phone Cell Email
tons per
acre
Stephen Ryder, Nikki Cinsault 6 3 951.303.1431 | 216.272.6471 | swryder@ameritech.net
Helm
First Light Vines
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated Phone Cell Email
tons per
acre
Renato Sais Muscat Canelli 10 951.595.2869 | Renato@mauricecarriewinery.com
Maurice Car’rie Winery Zinfandel 6
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated Phone Cell Email
tons per
acre

Deane Foote
Foot Path Winery

n/a

951.265.9951

deanefoote@verizon.net

Fruit needed for purchase:
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet
Franc, Merlot, Syrah, Malbec,
Petit Verdot & Barbera
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James Rutherford Riesling 8 4 951.676.4057 winemaker@mountpalomar.com
Mount Palomar Winery Sangiovese 10 4.5 Ext. 18
Bulk Wine for Sale Gallons
2016 Riesling 1150
2013 Sangiovese 600
2014 Sangiovese 900
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated Phone Cell Email
tons per
acre
Peter Chang Cabernet Sauvignon 20 2-3 951.760.6144 | Peter_chang@callawaywinery.com
Callaway Winery Sangiovese 8 2-3
Bulk Wine for Sale Gallons
2008-12 Cab. Sauv. 1000
2012-13 Sangiovese 1000
2008-11 Dolcetto 700
2010 Chardonnay 1000
2012 Syrah 1000
2014 Viognier 1000
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated Phone Cell Email
tons per
acre
Jayna Viereck Cabernet Franc 5 4.25 951.694.8855 jviereck@pontewinery.com
Ponte Winery Montepulciano 20 2.7
Sangiovese 20 1.85
Bulk Wine for Sale Gallons
2014 Cabernet Franc 900
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated Phone Cell Email
tons per
acre
Harry Mirchandancy Muscat 2-5 .66-1.66 949.697.3777 mirchandancy@gmail.com
HRM Estate Vineyards
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